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[ Péliza Fecha Cargo(s) Abono(s) Saldoj
5.2.4.1.04411-0001-1-111-00001 _AYUDAS SOCIALES A PERSONAS )
|ABRIL Saldo Inicial: $  167,200.00 ;
‘VGIS . 13-abr-21 | MARIA GUADALUPE  PAGO APOYO ECO Otros OFICIO ) 3,000.00 000 170,200.00 |
{ G53 _ 15-abr-21 | MARIA GUADALUPE  PAGO APOYOECO Oftros OFICIO 3,500.00 000 173,700.00 |
(G52 15-abr-21 | MA. LUISA TORREZ CRUZ PAGO APOYO ECO Otros OFICIO - 2,500.00 N ~0.00 ) 176,200.00 |
l G73 ~16-abr-21 | JULIAN JACOBO PAGO APOYO ECO Otros OFICIO 2,000.00 0.00 178,200.00 |
| G74 16-abr-21 JrFRANCISCQAGUIRRE’ PAGO APOYO ECO Otros OFICIO ~1,500.00 0.00 179,700.00 |
[G8737 19-abr-21 | GUSTAVO DEJESUS ~ PAGO APOYO ECO Otros OFICIO ~ 3,000.00 0.00 ~ 182,700.00
‘ G81  19-abr-21 }HILARIO FLORES ~  PAGO APOYO ECO Otros OFICIO 10,000.00 0.00 192,700.00 |
| G82 __19-abr-21 | MA. CARMEN GODINEZ ~ PAGO APOYO ECO Otros OFICIO ) 1,500.00 0.00 194,200.00 |
| GB4 19-abr-21 | MARIA DEL ROSARIO ~ PAGO APOYO ECO Otros OFICIO _3,500.00 ~0.00 _197,700.00 |
} G249 22-abr-21 | EDUARDO DELEON PAGO DE FAC. CDD Factura N° CDD8C - 9,048.00 0.00 _206,748.00 ‘
(G128 23-abr-21 | FLORENTINOLIMA  PAGOAPGYOECO OtrosOFICIO  1,500.00 000 208,248.00 |
‘ G131  23-abr-21 J,,MARIA ROCIO QUIRARTE PAGO APOYO ECO Otros OFICIO 1,500.00 0.00 ~209,748.00 ‘
G129 23-abr-21 | MANUEL LIMA DE JESUS  PAGO APOYO ECO Otros OFICIO ) 1,500.00 ) 0.00 ~211,248.00 |
G130 23-abr-21 | MARTIN GONZALEZ _ PAGO APOYOECO Otros OFICIO  1500.00 0.00 ~212,748.00 \
G158 28-abr-21 | J. FLORENCIO CORTES ~ PAGO APOYO ECO Otros OFICIO 1,500.00 ~ 0.00 214,248.00 |
G159 28-abr-21 | ). REYES CASTELLANOS  PAGO APOYO ECO Otros OFICIO 1,500.00 ~0.00 215,748.00 ‘
G166 29-abr-21 | MARTIN PLASCENCIA  PAGO APOYO ECO Otros OFICIO - 10,000.00 ~0.00 225,748.00 |
G164  29-abr-21 | LORENA MUNOZ FLORES PAGO APOYO ECO Otros OFICIO 3,800.00 ~0.00 229,548.00 |
i G168  29-abr-21 \ LUIS MIGUEL GONZALEZ  PAGO APOYO ECO Otros OFICIO ) 2,000.00 0.00 _231,548.00 |
3 G167 _29-abr-21 | JUANA VEGA SOLORZANO PAGO APOYO ECO Otros OFICIO B ~1,500.00 ~0.00 ~233,048.00 ‘
{7;;165”, ~30-abr-21 | ADRIANA SEGURA LOPEZ PAGO APOYO ECO Otros OFICIO ~1,500.00 ~0.00 234,548.00
l ‘ - _ ABRIL  67,348.00 0.00 3 zsq,sas.oorl
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